
 
B.Ed. Batch 2025–2027 Internal Examination Calendar 

Ø Tentative Date Sheet for B.Ed. (Batch 2025-27) 1
st 

  Quarterly examination 

    Date Day Course Name Timing 

9/2/2026 Monday Course 1( Childhood & Growing Up) 12:00 to 3:00 pm  

10/2/2026 Tuesday  Course 2( Contemporary India and Education) 12:00 to 3:00 pm 

11/2/2026 Wednesday Course 3( Learning & Teaching) 12:00 to 3:00 pm 

12/2/2026 Thursday Course 4 (Language Across the Curriculum) 
11:30 am to 1:00 

pm 

12/2/2026 Thursday Course 5(Understanding Disciplines and Subject) 
1:30pm to 

3:00pm 

13/02/2026 Friday Course 6 (Gender school & Society) 12:00 to 3:00 pm 

13/02/2026 Friday Course 7a  ( Pedagogy of School subject part -1) 
1:30pm to 

3:00pm 

    Ø Tentative Date Sheet for B. Ed. (Batch 2025-27) 2nd Quarterly examination 

Date Day Course Name Timing 

11/5/2026 Monday Course 1( Childhood & Growing Up) 12:00 to 3:00 pm  

12/5/2026 Tuesday Course 2( Contemporary India and Education) 12:00 to 3:00 pm 

13/05/2026 Wednesday Course 3( Learning & Teaching) 12:00 to 3:00 pm 

14/05/2026 Thursday Course 4 (Language Across the Curriculum) 
11:30 am to 1:00 

pm 

14/05/2026 Thursday Course 5(Understanding Disciplines and Subject) 
1:30pm to 

3:00pm 

15/05/2026 Friday Course 6 (Gender school & Society) 12:00 to 3:00 pm 

15/05/2026 Friday Course 7a  ( Pedagogy of School subject part - 1) 
1:30pm to 

3:00pm 

    



 
Ø  Tentative Date Sheet for B. Ed.1

st
 Year 3rd Pre university (Batch 2025-27) 

Date Day Course Name Timing 

9/7/2026 Thursday Course 1( Childhood & Growing Up) 12:00 to 3:00 pm  

10/7/2026 Friday Course 2( Contemporary India and Education) 12:00 to 3:00 pm 

11/7/2026 Saturday Course 3( Learning & Teaching) 12:00 to 3:00 pm 

13/07/2026 Monday Course 4 (Language Across the Curriculum) 
11:30 am to 1:00 

pm 

13/07/2026 Monday Course 5(Understanding Disciplines and Subject) 
1:30pm to 

3:00pm 

14/07/2026 Tuesday Course 6 (Gender school & Society) 12:00 to 3:00 pm 

14/07/2026 Tuesday Course 7a  ( Pedagogy of School subject part -1) 
1:30pm to 

3:00pm 

    Tentative Date Sheet for B. Ed  2
nd

 Year- 1
st
 quarterly examination (Batch 2025-27) 

Date Day Course Name Timing 

 
6/2/2027 Monday C- 8 Knowledge & Curriculum 

11:00 am to 2:00 

pm 
 

 
7/2/2027 Tuesday C-9 Assessment for learning 

11:00 am to 2:00 

pm 
 

 
8/2/2027 Wednesday C-10,Creating an Inclusive School 

11:00 am to 

12:30 pm 
 

 
8/2/2027 Wednesday C-7b, Pedagogy of School Subject 

1:30pm to 3:00 

pm  
 

 

    
 

·        Tentative Date Sheet for B. Ed 2
nd

 Year- 2
nd

 quarterly examination (Batch 2025-27) 
 

Date Day Course Name Timing  

 
6/5/2027 Monday C- 8 Knowledge & Curriculum 

11:00 am to 2:00 

pm 
 

 
7/5/2027 Tuesday C-9 Assessment for learning 

11:00 am to 2:00 

pm 
 

 
8/5/2027 Wednesday C-10,Creating an Inclusive School 

11:00 am to 

12:30 pm 
 

 
8/5/2027 Thursday C-7b, Pedagogy of School Subject 

 1:30pm to  3:00 

pm 
 

 

  

 

 
 



 
 

 

·        Tentative Date Sheet for B. Ed 2
nd

 Year Pre university(Batch 2025-27) 
 

Date Day Course Name Timing  

 
10/7/2026 Monday C- 8 Knowledge & Curriculum 

11:00 am to 2:00 

pm 
 

 
11/7/2026 Tuesday C-9 Assessment for learning 

11:00 am to 2:00 

pm 
 

 
12/7/2026 Wednesday C-10,Creating an Inclusive School 12:00 to 1:30pm  

 
12/7/2026 Wednesday C-7b, Pedagogy of School Subject 

1:30pm to 3:00 

pm 
 

 

    
 

Important Instructions:- 

  
 

 
   

 
The examination will be conducted as per the Rules & Regulations of the Ranchi university Ranchi Jharkhand  

 
No further examination will be conducted under any circumstances for those who fail to appear in this exam. 

 

    
 

 


